Pinellas County, FL

Palm Harbor Community Services Agency, Inc.

Board Roster

John D Holbach

1st Term Dec 01, 2023 - Nov 30, 2025

Email holby1967@outlook.com Address 1512 Nebraska Palm Harbor, FL 34683 **Appointing Authority Commissioner Long**

Philip Wagner

3rd Term Dec 01, 2023 - Dec 01, 2025

Email 01pwagner@gmail.com

Home Phone Mobile: (727) 204-9240

Address
1001 Tartan Drive
Unit 305

Palm Harbor, FL 34684

Appointing Authority Commissioner Long **Position** Treasurer

Ron J Schultz

3rd Term Dec 01, 2023 - Dec 01, 2025

Email ron.schultz@futuregear.com **Home Phone** Mobile: (727) 488-3030

4423 Fallbrook Blvd Palm Harbor, FL 34685 **Appointing Authority** Commissioner Eggers

Jenny Goad

2nd Term Dec 01, 2023 - Dec 01, 2025

Email info@palmharborcares.org **Home Phone** Home: (540) 467-7517

Address

289 Sanctuary Drive Crystal Beach, FL 34681 **Appointing Authority** Commissioner Justice

Sandra M Faulkner

4th Term Dec 01, 2023 - Dec 01, 2025

Email sandy@wflins.com

Home Phone Home: (727) 410-7557

Alternate Phone Business: (727) 781-0626

Address

1850 Stable Trail Palm Harbor, FL 34685 **Appointing Authority** Commissioner Brian

Scott

Friends of the Palm Harbor Library Appointment - PHCSA

No Term

Home Phone: Appointing Authority Friends of the Palm

Harbor Library

CSA Palm Harbor Advisory Bd Appointment - PHCSA

No Term

Home Phone: Appointing Authority CSA Palm Harbor

Advisory Bd

East Lake Community Library Advisory Board Appointment - PHCSA

No Term

Home Phone : Appointing Authority East Lake Community

Library Advisory Board

ELYSA Appointment - PHCSA

No Term

Home Phone : Appointing Authority ELYSA